
$7.00
$6.00
$6.00
$1.50

Sandwiches
Rolls & Wraps

Fresh Salad
Cheese & Salad
Ham & Salad
Beef & Salad
Chicken & Salad
Tuna & Salad
Curried Egg & Lettuce

Dip, crackers and veg tray
Spaghetti or Baked Bean Cheesie

Toasted Sandwich/Wrap
Chicken Tenders
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Tub
Pizza Slice
Mac n Cheese Cup
Fresh Muffin

$5.50
$4.00
$6.50
$3.00
$6.00
$4.00
$5.00
$3.00

Available all day

Before school from 8:00am

Brekky Wrap
Bacon & Egg Muffin
Fruit Tub
Pikelets

All burgers are filled with fresh seasonal salad

Bacon & Egg Burger
Beef Burger
Veg Burger
Chicken & Slaw Burger

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

Burgers & Hot Rolls

300ml Flavoured Milk
600ml Flavoured Milk
200ml Harvey Fresh Juice 
          - Orange, Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant

Up n Go - Chocolate, vanilla
Sodaly
600ml Water
1.5lt Water

$3.50
$5.00
$3.00

Drinks

$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$5.00

$7.00
$8.50

Sandwiches & Wraps

Ordered menu items receive 
priority pick up.  

Orders can be placed at the 
counter or online through the

Spriggy App

Canteen is open 
Monday to Friday from 8:00am

Eftpos available ($2.00 minimum spend).

Summer 2026

Please turn over for more menu items

Fresh Salads

Salads
   Check display fridge for daily specials
   Or order online for daily specials

from $6.00

food menu



Noodle Veg Salad 
       w/ Sesame Chicken
Chicken Stirfry Noodles
Honey Soy Chicken & Fried Rice

$8.50
$8.50
$6.50

Monday

Chicken & Slaw Burger
Beef Burrito
Vegetarian Nachos 

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

Tuesday

Vege Burger
Lasagna
Homemade Sausage Roll

Wednesday

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

Chicken Banh mi Roll
Beef Burrito
Loaded Wedges
Lasagna

$8.50
$8.50
$8.50
$8.50

Thursday

Friday

Chicken & Slaw Burger
Homemade Sausage Roll
Travellers Pie

$8.50
$6.50
$6.00

Sweet Treats - Break 2 Only

Assorted Slices
Mega Choc Chip Cookie
Assorted Ice-Creams
Quelch Icy Poles

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$1.50

daily specials

We are happy to cater for special dietary requirements where possible.
Please visit us in the Canteen to discuss these and place your order. 

Keep an eye out for our 
specials of the day 

including, but not limited to:

Pasta of the Day
Sushi

Ordered menu items receive priority pick up.
Orders can be placed at the 
counter or online through the

Spriggy App

Keep an eye out for specials of the
day including but not limited to...

Pasta of the Day $8.50

Summer 2026


