



food menu

Summer 2026

Before school from 8:00am

Brekky Wrap	\$7.00
Bacon & Egg Muffin	\$6.00
Fruit Tub	\$6.00
Pikelets	\$1.50

Available all day

Dip, crackers and veg tray	\$5.50
Spaghetti or Baked Bean Cheesie	\$4.00
Toasted Sandwich/Wrap	\$6.50
Chicken Tenders	\$3.00
Seasonal Fresh Fruit Tub	\$6.00
Pizza Slice	\$4.00
Mac n Cheese Cup	\$5.00
Fresh Muffin	\$3.00

Burgers & Hot Rolls

All burgers are filled with fresh seasonal salad	
Bacon & Egg Burger	\$8.50
Beef Burger	\$8.50
Veg Burger	\$8.50
Chicken & Slaw Burger	\$8.50

Sandwiches & Wraps

Sandwiches	\$7.00
Rolls & Wraps	\$8.50
• Fresh Salad	
• Cheese & Salad	
• Ham & Salad	
• Beef & Salad	
• Chicken & Salad	
• Tuna & Salad	
• Curried Egg & Lettuce	



Canteen is open

Monday to Friday from 8:00am

Eftpos available (\$2.00 minimum spend).

Ordered menu items receive
priority pick up.

Orders can be placed at the
counter or online through the
Spriggy App



Fresh Salads

Salads from \$6.00

Check display fridge for daily specials
Or order online for daily specials



Drinks

300ml Flavoured Milk	\$3.50
600ml Flavoured Milk	\$5.00
200ml Harvey Fresh Juice	\$3.00
- Orange, Apple, Apple & Blackcurrant	
Up n Go - Chocolate, vanilla	\$3.00
Sodaly	\$3.50
600ml Water	\$3.00
1.5lt Water	\$5.00

Please turn over for more menu items



daily specials

Summer 2026

Monday

Chicken & Slaw Burger	\$8.50
Beef Burrito	\$8.50
Vegetarian Nachos	\$8.50

Tuesday

Vege Burger	\$8.50
Lasagna	\$8.50
Homemade Sausage Roll	\$6.50

Wednesday

Noodle Veg Salad w/ Sesame Chicken	\$8.50
Chicken Stirfry Noodles	\$8.50
Honey Soy Chicken & Fried Rice	\$8.50

Thursday

Chicken Banh mi Roll	\$8.50
Beef Burrito	\$8.50
Loaded Wedges	\$8.50
Lasagna	\$8.50



Friday

Chicken & Slaw Burger	\$8.50
Homemade Sausage Roll	\$6.50
Travellers Pie	\$6.00

Keep an eye out for our

specials of the day
including, but not limited to:

Pasta of the Day Sushi

Ordered menu items receive priority pick up.

Orders can be placed at the
counter or online through the

Spriggy App



Keep an eye out for specials of the
day including but not limited to...

Pasta of the Day

\$8.50



Sweet Treats - Break 2 Only

Assorted Slices	\$3.50
Mega Choc Chip Cookie	\$3.50
Assorted Ice-Creams	\$3.50
Quelch Icy Poles	\$1.50

We are happy to cater for special dietary requirements where possible.

Please visit us in the Canteen to discuss these and place your order.